01C - Grant

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 09 / 27
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Michigan
United States of America

814ft (248m)

GMT -5

43.34145, -85.77978
land

01C

n/a

01C

767m (2516ft)
87°/267°
37m (120ft)
grass

No airport communication available for 01C

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
HIC WHITE CLOUD VOR/DME 14.2 15.2°
MKG MUSKEGON TACAN 15.3 236.4°
GR KNOBS (GRAND RAPIDS) NDB 32 138°
VIO VICTORY VOR/DME 35.5 152.9°
PMM PULLMAN VOR/DME 54.4 200.3°
MA WEXOR (CADILLAC) NDB 54.7 14.5°
MB JEPOT (MANISTEE) NDB 57.9 338.6°
MBL DME 59.4 332.9°
BT BATOL (BATTLE CREEK) NDB 04.4 148.7°
Disclaimer

frequency
117.60
115.20

263

115.95
112.10

336

254

111.40

272
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The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator

only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only

airportsd4xp.info - 01C - Grant - page 2



